

AN INVITATION TO SPONSOR

HVACCC 2023: ASHRAE and SCANVAC HVAC Cold Climate Conference

March 6-8, 2023 · Anchorage, Alaska March 9-10 · Fairbanks, Alaska*

The 2023 ASHRAE and SCANVAC HVAC Cold Climate Conference takes place March 6-8, 2023 at the Marriott Anchorage Downtown in Anchorage.

The theme for the conference is "Unique Challenges & Solutions for Climate Change in Cold & Arctic Communities". For more information about the conference, travel and accommodations, Call for Papers, and other exciting events surrounding the conference, please visit the conference website www.ashrae.org/coldclimate2023.

*Attendees have the opportunity to register to continue their Alaskan Experience immediately following the Cold Climate conference with a one of a kind, cold climate experience including additional technical tours and presentations in Fairbanks, Alaska March 9-10. More information about this event can be found on the conference website.

The goal of the conference is to provide the latest information that will enable engineers, consultants, contractors and building owners to develop and implement design strategies and operating solutions that can be successfully applied in cold climates. The conference organizers are pleased to offer several sponsorship opportunities to engage industry participation.

All sponsors will have their company logo, name on the event flyer, the conference web site and recognition during the conference both in Anchorage and Fairbanks. A summary of the specific benefits of each sponsorship level is provided below.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS	GOLD	SILVER	ZINC	JADE	COPPER
	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Number of Packages Available	Limited	Limited			
Recognition as Gold Sponsor in conference communications	Yes				
Complimentary Registration for Anchorage	5	3	2	1	
Reception Sponsor – Logo on Reception Signage Boards and leave behinds. (Includes light hor d'oevres & one drink ticket)	Yes				
Breakfast Sponsor – Logo on Breakfast Signage Board and leave behinds on chairs		Yes			
Lunch Sponsor – Logo on Lunch Signage Board and leave behinds on chairs	Yes				
Morning or Afternoon Break – Logo on Signage during break			Yes		
Logo on Conference program and website	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
One Time use of Opt-in Conference Attendee Mailing List	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Information Table	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	

^{*} Conference registration includes light breakfasts, lunches, welcome reception and conference banquet.

For additional sponsorship opportunities and options please email Staci Loeffler at sloeffler@ashrae.org



AN INVITATION TO SPONSOR

HVACCC 2023: ASHRAE and SCANVAC HVAC Cold Climate Conference March 6-8, 2023 · Anchorage, Alaska

Sponsorship Agreement Form

Are you interested in sponsoring the 2023 HVACCC Conference? If so, please complete and sign this form and return by email to Staci Loeffler at sloeffler@ashrae.org.

All spo	ensors: please send your company logo (300 dpi, either eps, jpeg or tif file) via email to Staci.				
Sponsoring Company Name (as you would like it displayed):					
Compa	nny Contact:				
Addres	ss:				
City, St	rate, Zip:				
Countr	y:				
Phone:	Email:				
Sponso	orship Level				
	I/we agree to sponsor the 2023 HVAC Cold Climate Conference				
	GOLD (\$10,000) SILVER (\$5,000) ZINC (\$2,500) JADE (\$1,000)				
	COPPER (\$500)				
	I/we would like the sponsorship to be designated towards events occurring in				
	Cold Climate Conference, Anchorage, Alaska Arctic Mini Conference, Fairbanks, Alaska				
	Wherever most needed				
	(Note that Sponsor Recognition occurs at BOTH venues regardless of designation)				
-	her signature below, the individual signing this contract represents and warrants that he/she is duly authorized to e this binding contract on behalf of the named sponsor.				
Signati	Date:				



AN INVITATION TO SPONSOR

HVACCC 2023: ASHRAE and SCANVAC HVAC Cold Climate Conference March 6-8, 2023 · Anchorage, Alaska

Payment Due Date

Full payment of sponsorship is due with signed agreement. Please see the next page for information regarding payment for this sponsorship.

Payment Method	
Credit Card:	Check:
□ Visa	Make checks payable to 'ASHRAE'
☐ MasterCard	180 Technology Parkway Peachtree Corners, GA 30092
☐ American Express	
☐ Diners Club	
Card Number:	
-	
Expiration Date:	
Cardholders Signature	
-	

Please contact Staci Loeffler at sloeffler@ashrae.org or 678-539-1165 if you have any questions.